DRZAVNO PRVENSTVO 2019 - individualne sestave
25.05.2019 - 26.05.2019 - 1. skupina - deklice() - All Around
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Jagodic Tasa
Sportni Klub Favorit

Fv’ovoden Zara
Sportni Klub Favorit

GregoriC Luna
SD MOSTE

Valant Dora
KRG Narodni dom Ljubljana

Cof Elli
Sportni Klub Favorit

Ponikvar Alja
KRG Narodni dom Ljubljana

DeCko Kronegger Lucija
SD MOSTE

KOLAR Ela
SD MOSTE

Rovan Kajta
GD Vrhnika

Dizdarevi¢ Ema
SD MOSTE

Plavéak Pilar
KRG Narodni dom Ljubljana

Drevensek Zarja
DSRG Branik Maribor

Treven Ana
GD Vrhnika

Petkovi¢ Teodora
DSRG Branik Maribor
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2008

2008
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2009

2009

2009

2009

2008

2009

2009

2009

2009

2008

D E
9.400
2.700 6.700
10.267
3.500 6.767
10.300
3.900 6.400
9.367
2.900 6.467
9.133
2.700 6.433
9.267
3.100 6.167
8.967
2.900 6.067
8.167
2.500 5.667
8.367
2.700 5.667
7.533
2.300 5.233
7.500
2.300 5.200
7.900
2.200 5.700
8.000
2.300 5.700
6.400
1.600 4.800

U

4.500 4.650
8.850
4.300 4.550
9.050
4.300 4.750
8.000
3.900 4.100

3.600 3.900
7.700
3.700 4.000

3.300 3.400

2.300 2.100
6.350
3.000 3.350

2.200 3.050
4.350
1.800 2.550

2.500 2.700
4.950

1.400 3.550

3.900

1.400 2.800

O

Ded. D E
10.450
5.500 4.950

4200 4.500
@ 9.150
5.200 3.950

@) 9.650
4.400 5.250
8.800

4.800 4.000

3.800 3.000
7.100

3.400 3.700
7.400

3.700 3.700

2.700 1.850
6.600

3.200 3.400

(13) 7.250
3.500 3.750
5.600

2.800 2.800

2.400 2.850
5.150
0.30 2.500 2.650
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D E

9.350
5.200 4.150

9.500
4.800 4.700

3.600 4.650

3.500 3.950
8.650
4.400 4.250
7.150
3.300 3.850
7.600
3.400 4.200
6.950
3.300 3.650
7.300
3.000 4.300
6.300
3.500 2.800

5.400
2.800 2.600

5.500
2.100 3.400

2.300 2.750

(10)

Score

29.200

28.617

28.500

27.017

26.583

24117

23.667

22.517

22.017

20.433

19.100

18.900

18.450

15.450




